
LEE PEARSON & ASSOC.              August 2022 
 
 
 
 
72795  CONIMAR CUSTOM                                        Sherrie                    800-874-9735 

(formerly Chop-Chop)                             
 www.conimarcustom.com             sherrie.marcum@conimar.com  
   
 
 
53040 EVERSOLE  RUN                                              Emily / Matt               800-400-2108 
 Custom Shirts & Jackets    emily@eversolerun.com  
 www.eversolerun.com                         matt@eversolerun.com    
 
 
              
 62660    INNOVATION LINE                                           Antonia                                 800-421-4445  
              www.innovation-line.com                antonia@innovation-line.com   

            samples@innovation-line.com 
                          virtuals@innovation-line.com 

 
 

97247 WINDBRELLA                   Glenn / Chelsea   561-734-5222 
 www.windbrella.com           glenn@windbrella.com      
 High Quality Umbrellas                      chelsea@windbrella.com    

 
 
58630 GUILLOW GLIDERS                                                    781-245-5525       

www.guillowgliders.com                    promotional@guillow.com   
                                                            
   
55610     5 STAR CAP  powered by GEMPIRE             Harvey Mackler                            800-243-4321                                                                                                                 
               www.5starcap.com                                        harvey@gempire.com  
                                                                                                                                            
 
63698 JUSTINCASE                            Evelin   877-761-8998 
 All types of Safety Products           evelin@justincasepromo.com  
 www.justincasepromo.com                    
 
  
37385 Atlantis Time-Line          Vartan   800-400-7040 
 www.atlantistime.com            info@atlantistime.com  
                                               
  
 
 
 

CELL 404-386-3057      LPLEEBIRD@AOL.COM 


